



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 05/03/2018

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00149

Job # : 17-4527

Proposal : East Sewershed Package 4

Time And Date : May 2, 2018 - 10:30AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00149 - 1_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC			CO-00149 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00149 - 3_Layne Inliner			CO-00149 - 4_Ric-Man Construction, Inc			CO-00149 - 5_CRUZ TEC INC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	COSA - 413.1	FLOWABLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)	CY	\$90.00	50	\$4,500.00	\$120.00	50	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00	\$205.00	50	\$10,250.00	\$135.00	50	\$6,750.00
2	COSA - 520	HYDROMULCH	SY	\$3.00	2,200	\$6,600.00	\$2.00	2,200	\$4,400.00	\$5.00	2,200	\$11,000.00	\$8.00	2,200	\$17,600.00	\$12.00	2,200	\$26,400.00
3	530.1	BARRICADE, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$27,600.00	1	\$27,600.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00
4	COSA - 540	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$8,900.00	1	\$8,900.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$22,500.00	1	\$22,500.00
5	550	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LS	\$1.00	130	\$130.00	\$11.00	130	\$1,430.00	\$25.00	130	\$3,250.00	\$13.00	130	\$1,690.00	\$3.00	130	\$390.00
6	851.1	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	EA	\$4,040.00	23	\$92,920.00	\$3,200.00	23	\$73,600.00	\$15,000.00	23	\$345,000.00	\$4,000.00	23	\$92,000.00	\$2,653.00	23	\$61,019.00
7	852.1	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, (0-6' DEPTH)	EA	\$13,250.00	1	\$13,250.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00
8	852.2	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE, (EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE)	VF	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00	\$350.00	6	\$2,100.00	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	6	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00
9	855	RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$11,200.00	3	\$33,600.00	\$11,400.00	3	\$34,200.00	\$40,000.00	3	\$120,000.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	3	\$28,500.00
10	858	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$650.00	17	\$11,050.00	\$290.00	17	\$4,930.00	\$2,500.00	17	\$42,500.00	\$650.00	17	\$11,050.00	\$465.00	17	\$7,905.00
11	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER (PROJECT LOCATION J)	LS	\$68,000.00	1	\$68,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$205,000.00	1	\$205,000.00	\$117,256.00	1	\$117,256.00
12	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER (PROJECT LOCATION K)	LS	\$270,000.00	1	\$270,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	\$130,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00	\$420,000.00	1	\$420,000.00	\$156,658.00	1	\$156,658.00
13	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER (PROJECT LOCATION P)	LS	\$240,000.00	1	\$240,000.00	\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$625,000.00	1	\$625,000.00	\$475,000.00	1	\$475,000.00	\$416,875.00	1	\$416,875.00
14	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER (PROJECT LOCATION T)	LS	\$295,000.00	1	\$295,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.00	\$800,000.00	1	\$800,000.00	\$415,000.00	1	\$415,000.00	\$434,150.00	1	\$434,150.00
15	864-S2	BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER (PROJECT LOCATION Z)	LS	\$127,000.00	1	\$127,000.00	\$93,000.00	1	\$93,000.00	\$600,000.00	1	\$600,000.00	\$219,000.00	1	\$219,000.00	\$111,890.00	1	\$111,890.00
16	866	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 27")	LF	\$12.50	11,428	\$142,850.00	\$10.00	11,428	\$114,280.00	\$20.00	11,428	\$228,560.00	\$7.00	11,428	\$79,996.00	\$15.65	11,428	\$178,848.20
17	866	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (30" AND LARGER)	LF	\$30.00	3,134	\$94,020.00	\$19.00	3,134	\$59,546.00	\$35.00	3,134	\$109,690.00	\$12.00	3,134	\$37,608.00	\$17.50	3,134	\$54,845.00
18	901	24-INCH CIPP SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION (WATER-CURED) ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$128.00	11,029	\$1,411,712.00	\$131.00	11,029	\$1,444,799.00	\$200.00	11,029	\$2,205,800.00	\$185.00	11,029	\$2,040,365.00	\$256.31	11,029	\$2,826,842.99
19	901	27-INCH CIPP SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION (WATER-CURED) ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$345.00	399	\$137,655.00	\$250.00	399	\$99,750.00	\$225.00	399	\$89,775.00	\$200.00	399	\$79,800.00	\$283.56	399	\$113,140.44
20	901	30-INCH CIPP SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION (WATER-CURED) ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$248.00	1,382	\$342,736.00	\$240.00	1,382	\$331,680.00	\$275.00	1,382	\$380,050.00	\$225.00	1,382	\$310,950.00	\$383.35	1,382	\$529,789.70
21	901	42-INCH CIPP SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION (WATER-CURED) ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$283.00	1,752	\$495,816.00	\$340.00	1,752	\$595,680.00	\$375.00	1,752	\$657,000.00	\$340.00	1,752	\$595,680.00	\$536.00	1,752	\$939,072.00
22	910.1	MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$310.00	317	\$98,270.00	\$240.00	317	\$76,080.00	\$600.00	317	\$190,200.00	\$325.00	317	\$103,025.00	\$625.00	317	\$198,125.00
23	1103	24-INCH PIPE POINT REPAIR, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$24,750.00	1	\$24,750.00	\$22,100.00	1	\$22,100.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$22,135.00	1	\$22,135.00
24	1103	27-INCH PIPE POINT REPAIR, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$26,800.00	1	\$26,800.00	\$27,400.00	1	\$27,400.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$24,510.00	1	\$24,510.00
25	1103	42-INCH PIPE POINT REPAIR, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$29,900.00	2	\$59,800.00	\$45,300.00	2	\$90,600.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	2	\$70,000.00	\$37,562.00	2	\$75,124.00
26	1103.2	EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 27-INCH PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$565.00	93	\$52,545.00	\$160.00	93	\$14,880.00	\$2,000.00	93	\$186,000.00	\$680.00	93	\$63,240.00	\$395.00	93	\$36,735.00
27	1103.4	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE, 24" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$440.00	1	\$440.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
28	1103.4	OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE, 42" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$775.00	21	\$16,275.00	\$500.00	21	\$10,500.00	\$3,000.00	21	\$63,000.00	\$600.00	21	\$12,600.00	\$1,850.00	21	\$38,850.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 360			Total			\$4,081,679.00			\$3,783,355.00			\$7,932,825.00			\$5,478,194.00			\$6,532,310.33
			As Read Result															\$ 8,112,310.33